
STANDARD Running Order 

Excellent/Master Cocker Spaniel Club of Orange County (May 10-May 11)

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Arm# Call Name Breed Handler"P"

04  inch jump height 11

4001 Dottie Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Susan CargillSat  Sun  

4002 Lyra Toy Fox Terrier Daneen FoxSat  Sun  

4003 Bug Miniature Schnauzer Marian DrakeSat  Sun  

4004 Patch All American Dog/Mixed Bree Lynne ScottSun  

4005 Prudence Cardigan Welsh Corgi Karen HodgeSat  Sun  

4006 Kono Pembroke Welsh Corgi Glennda HouSat  

4007 PI All American Dog/Mixed Bree Amber MatusekSat  Sun  

4009 Mochi Pembroke Welsh Corgi Sarah LeeSat  

4010 Bacc Chinese Crested Pam MetzgerSat  Sun  

4011 Bean All American Dog/Mixed Bree Lynne ScottSun  

4012 Juju Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Susan CargillSat  Sun  

08  inch jump height 29

8001 Newton Pembroke Welsh Corgi Cathy NanzSat  Sun  

8002 Fergie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Leslie RudySat  Sun  

8003 Joey Cardigan Welsh Corgi Joanna McKimSat  Sun  

8004 Boo Weekly Chinese Crested Patty WiedemanSat  Sun  

8005 Quincy Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Jan ChamberlainSun  

8006 Jesse Papillon Lee KusekSat  Sun  

8007 Forrest Chinese Crested Gary DickinsonSat  Sun  

8008 Mochi Bichon Frise Sheila StefaniSat  Sun  

8010 Tabby Pembroke Welsh Corgi Debbie McGeeSat  Sun  

8011 Paisley All American Dog/Mixed Bree Deborah WachterSun  

8012 Rebel Brussels Griffon Michele M MorlangSat  Sun  

8013 Woody Miniature Schnauzer Anne HainleySun  

8014 Zorro Miniature American Shepherd Carol SolomonSat  

8015 Silly All American Dog/Mixed Bree Bruce DeMengeSat  Sun  

8016 Pearl Shetland Sheepdog Akiko SypSat  

8017 Emma All American Dog/Mixed Bree Kitty HooleSat  

8018 PRETTY BOY Toy Fox Terrier Terlyn NowellSat  Sun  

8019 Susie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Barbara PinnellaSat  Sun  

8020 Zefir Russell Terrier Barbara BerkSat  Sun  

8021 Misty Papillon Rebecca GenslerSun  

8022 Kelly Shetland Sheepdog Barbara DemkoSat  

8023 Buzz Miniature Schnauzer Anne HainleySun  

8024 Bolt Shetland Sheepdog Judy KlarSat  Sun  

8025 Endell Toy Fox Terrier Daneen FoxSat  Sun  

8026 Kona Chinese Crested Patty WiedemanSat  Sun  

8027 Toffee Pembroke Welsh Corgi Leslie RudySat  Sun  

8028 Zumi Cardigan Welsh Corgi Joanna McKimSat  Sun  

8029 Reno Pug Amy MastersonSat  Sun  



8030 Starshine Papillon Lee KusekSat  Sun  

12  inch jump height 28

12001 Tuovi Finnish Lapphund Selyne AalbuSat  Sun  

12002 Halley Chinese Crested Karen DickinsonSat  Sun  

12003 Luna All American Dog/Mixed Bree Maxine AlvaradoSat  Sun  

12004 Skipper Cocker Spaniel Sue GuzenskeSat  Sun  

12005 Ripple Smooth Fox Terrier Joe PunzalanSat  Sun  

12006 Lacey Miniature American Shepherd Bernadine TermathSat  Sun  

12007 Todd Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Kim SimonsSat  Sun  

12008 Dodger Shetland Sheepdog Heather RansdellSat  Sun  

12009 Tye Keeshond Kris ArndsSat  Sun  

12010 Izzy Miniature American Shepherd Chantell StanekSat  Sun  

12011 Addi Australian Shepherd Diane KeitzSat  Sun  

12012 Dazzy Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Donna MurdochSat  Sun  

12013 Luke Miniature Pinscher Betsy TottenSat  Sun  

12014 Storm Coton de Tulear Kelsey TaylorSat  Sun  

12015 Tizzy All American Dog/Mixed Bree Haley BermanSat  Sun  

12016 Dazzle Australian Cattle Dog Michele SmithSat  Sun  

12017 Abby All American Dog/Mixed Bree Kim LovettSat  Sun  

12018 Shiela Border Collie Vickie DemengeSat  Sun  

12019 Kazoo Pomeranian Stephanie WebsterSat  Sun  

12020 Jax Border Collie Karena KoscoSun  

12021 Polly Shetland Sheepdog Lynn MiddletonSat  Sun  

12022 Burst Chinese Crested Pam MetzgerSat  Sun  

12024 Yeti Chinese Crested Patty WiedemanSat  Sun  

12025 Ragnar Icelandic Sheepdog Selyne AalbuSat  

12026 Panda Chinese Crested Karen DickinsonSat  Sun  

12027 Heidi Australian Cattle Dog Paige RickerdSun  

12028 Jubee Cardigan Welsh Corgi Joanna McKimSat  Sun  

12029 Brax Smooth Fox Terrier Joe PunzalanSat  Sun  

16  inch jump height 45

16001 Boost Border Collie Tracy GoldenSat  Sun  

16002 Vixen Border Collie Jack KuvelasSat  Sun  

16003 Willow Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Emily KanSat  Sun  

16004 Shadow Miniature American Shepherd Sara FeldermanSat  

16006 Cotton Shetland Sheepdog Barbara DemkoSat  

16007 Tully All American Dog/Mixed Bree Haley BermanSat  Sun  

16008 Schooner All American Dog/Mixed Bree Lara SchindlerSat  Sun  

16009 Django Border Collie Victoria JonesSat  Sun  

16010 Zasu Border Collie Miki ShannonSat  Sun  

16011 Maizy Miniature American Shepherd Laura BennerSat  Sun  

16012 Bacon Border Collie Tracy GoldenSat  Sun  

16013 Ember Standard Schnauzer Julie HenrySat  Sun  

16014 Medic Australian Cattle Dog Stephen CarazoSat  Sun  

16015 Taiba Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Penelope Scott-FoxSat  Sun  

16016 ANNIE Australian Cattle Dog Kaycee ThornellSat  Sun  



16018 Fiona Poodle Kitty HooleSat  Sun  

16019 Remington Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Abigail VerdoornSat  Sun  

16020 Kipper Miniature American Shepherd Carol SolomonSun  

16021 June English Springer Spaniel Jodi ChristySat  Sun  

16022 Meadow All American Dog/Mixed Bree Jeanet GeorgieffSat  Sun  

16023 George Nederlandse Kooikerhondje William StevensonSat  Sun  

16024 Chainsaw Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Terry SimonsSat  

16025 Swiper All American Dog/Mixed Bree Daneen FoxSat  Sun  

16026 Jake Brittany Nancy LedyardSat  Sun  

16027 Maggie Labrador Retriever May PaceSun  

16028 Kyon Golden Retriever Linda FincoSat  Sun  

16029 Phantom Shetland Sheepdog Ranaye Ann KahnSun  

16030 Skye Poodle Lori YoungSat  Sun  

16031 Copper Whippet Laura HamlettSat  Sun  

16032 Frankie Golden Retriever Christine DeClerkSun  

16033 Tiger Australian Shepherd Marina ChugunovaSat  Sun  

16034 Hank Golden Retriever Vee BalmaSat  Sun  

16035 Deja Blu Australian Cattle Dog Nicolette CarazoSat  Sun  

16036 Rhythm Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Lynn BerkerSat  

16037 Mutya All American Dog/Mixed Bree Felipe ZanartuSat  Sun  

16038 Breaker Keeshond Kris ArndsSat  Sun  

16039 Quazar Australian Shepherd Kathy UptonSat  Sun  

16040 Dylan Smooth Fox Terrier Annette AnkeleSat  

16041 Deckard Australian Shepherd Aaron WallinSat  Sun  

16042 Joey All American Dog/Mixed Bree Gary SolnitSat  

16043 Score All American Dog/Mixed Bree Teresa RodneySat  Sun  

16044 Rowan Australian Cattle Dog Stephen CarazoSat  Sun  

16045 Kali Standard Schnauzer Julie HenrySat  Sun  

16046 Zest Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Penelope Scott-FoxSat  Sun  

16061 Roulette Border Collie Jack RodriguezSat  Sun  

20  inch jump height 54

20001 Ronan Border Collie Karena KoscoSun  

20002 Julep Weimaraner Ninkey DaltonSat  Sun  

20003 Maui Golden Retriever Jack RodriguezSat  Sun  

20004 Raven Rottweiler Frances MistlerSat  Sun  

20005 Echo German Shepherd Dog Kathy ClarkSun  

20006 Dexter Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Kim SimonsSat  Sun  

20008 Izzy Australian Shepherd Stephanie NishimotoSat  Sun  

20009 Peek Border Collie Shelley PermannSat  Sun  

20010 Logic Border Collie Laurie ZurborgSun  

20011 Rumor Vizsla Aaron WallinSat  Sun  

20012 Freddie Golden Retriever Vee BalmaSat  Sun  

20013 Mohegan Golden Retriever Lisa UhrhammerSun  

20014 SCOOTER Australian Shepherd Debbie PerrySat  Sun  

20015 Punky Australian Shepherd Jennifer HillSun  

20016 R.B.G. Belgian Malinois Amy LavoieSat  Sun  

20017 Maverick Border Collie Melanie HornSun  



20018 Lulu Belgian Malinois Molly RapiniSat  Sun  

20019 Bravo Border Collie Laurie ZurborgSun  

20020 Hot Dog Border Collie Anne PlattSat  Sun  

20021 Cady Australian Cattle Dog Helen SpringutSat  Sun  

20022 Jessie Vizsla Nancy FenoglioSat  Sun  

20023 Kaya Border Collie Amber MatusekSat  Sun  

20024 Zin Australian Shepherd Jennifer HillSun  

20025 Jazzy Portuguese Water Dog Nancy GillsSun  

20027 Tilt Flat-Coated Retriever Teresa RodneySat  Sun  

20028 Georgie Border Collie Cindy L. ChickSat  Sun  

20029 Jax All American Dog/Mixed Bree Jeremy Woo-SamSun  

20030 Jixer Border Collie Shirley KuvelasSat  Sun  

20031 Echo Border Collie Sandy ShannonSat  Sun  

20032 Olli All American Dog/Mixed Bree Jacqueline LomaxSat  Sun  

20033 Lewis Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Stacey SteimleSat  Sun  

20034 Isabella Great Dane Janet Ann LampeSat  

20035 Jamie Poodle Kitty HooleSat  Sun  

20036 Kick Border Collie Beth ReganSat  

20037 Aya Vizsla Sebastian DuranSat  Sun  

20038 Sloan Vizsla Lori BarbeeSat  Sun  

20039 Molly Portuguese Water Dog Laura LeydaSat  Sun  

20040 Ellie Border Collie Gloria PickingSun  

20041 Gus Golden Retriever Julee BlairSat  Sun  

20042 Della Bearded Collie Patricia CahillSat  Sun  

20043 Bitsy Australian Shepherd Pam MarksSat  

20044 Narnia Border Collie Luisa LamoreSat  Sun  

20045 Teagan Golden Retriever Linda FincoSat  Sun  

20047 Scrabble Australian Shepherd Aaron WallinSat  Sun  

20048 Dakota Vizsla Phyllis AlvarezSat  

20049 Indie Golden Retriever Laura HoganSat  Sun  

20050 Scorch Vizsla Carol KellerSat  Sun  

20051 Yazoo Golden Retriever Vee BalmaSat  Sun  

20052 Delta All American Dog/Mixed Bree Joanne HyunSun  

20053 Izzy All American Dog/Mixed Bree Lona KindervaterSat  Sun  

20055 Benson All American Dog/Mixed Bree Kathy ClarkSun  

20056 Bucky Australian Shepherd Rebecca KahnSat  Sun  

20057 Remy Belgian Malinois Amy LavoieSat  Sun  

20071 Havoc Border Collie Lisa HillSat  Sun  

24  inch jump height 10

24001 Mr. Fizz Border Collie VICTORIA JONESSat  Sun  

24002 Daq Belgian Malinois Valerie KrollSun  

24003 April Belgian Sheepdog JoAnn BoyerSat  

24004 Archer Vizsla Kendra LounsberrySat  

24005 Zeus Weimaraner Karen BeischSat  Sun  

24006 Beam Border Collie Kara TrummelSat  Sun  

24007 Dare Labrador Retriever Janelle FuchigamiSat  Sun  

24008 Sterling Weimaraner Lori BarbeeSat  Sun  



24009 Jetta Doberman Pinscher Nancy LedyardSat  Sun  

24010 Choo Rhodesian Ridgeback Jennifer HakeemSat  Sun  



STANDARD Running Order 

Open Cocker Spaniel Club of Orange County (May 10-May 11)

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Arm# Call Name Breed Handler"P"

12  inch jump height 2

12030 Kenobi Brussels Griffon Michele M MorlangSat  Sun  

12031 Carma Miniature American Shepherd Nancy BrucksSat  Sun  

16  inch jump height 9

16047 Charley Keeshond Kris ArndsSat  Sun  

16048 Bob Barker All American Dog/Mixed Bree Bernice MaldonadoSat  Sun  

16049 Roo Australian Cattle Dog Maxine AlvaradoSat  Sun  

16050 Foxy Roxy Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Stacey SteimleSat  

16051 Billie Golden Retriever Sara FeldermanSat  

16052 Sting Shetland Sheepdog Ranaye KahnSun  

16053 Maisie Australian Shepherd Kathy KielySun  

16054 Kiley All American Dog/Mixed Bree Julie MartelSun  

16055 Tart Miniature American Shepherd Laurie ZurborgSun  

20  inch jump height 4

20058 Oakley Australian Shepherd Jeanne MastickSat  Sun  

20059 MacKenzie Golden Retriever Christie LatourSat  Sun  

20060 Taz Siberian Husky Michael CaseSat  Sun  

20061 Breezy Golden Retriever Andrea MrazSat  Sun  

24  inch jump height 2

24011 Brando Belgian Malinois Pam MetzgerSat  Sun  

24012 NUALA ( Noo- Lah) German Shorthaired Pointer Margery ZweizigSat  Sun  



STANDARD Running Order 

Novice Cocker Spaniel Club of Orange County (May 10-May 11)

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Arm# Call Name Breed Handler"P"

08  inch jump height 4

8031 Hooligan Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Roxann WebbSat  Sun  

8032 Cokey All American Dog/Mixed Bree Joy SlaughterSat  Sun  

8033 Cachet Shetland Sheepdog Heather RansdellSat  

8034 Emmee Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Roxann WebbSat  Sun  

12  inch jump height 1

12032 Mardi Gars Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Roxann WebbSat  Sun  

16  inch jump height 4

16056 Sloane Australian Cattle Dog Roxanna OwingsSat  

16057 Auggie Smooth Fox Terrier Annette AnkeleSat  

16058 Oakley Australian Shepherd Lisa OrtaleSun  

16059 Stella All American Dog/Mixed Bree Michele SmithSat  Sun  

20  inch jump height 7

20062 Aire Belgian Tervuren Chikako TsukadaSun  

20063 Woody Poodle Monica KirschnerSat  

20064 Chilly Pop Border Collie Shelley PermannSat  Sun  

20065 Wyatt Belgian Malinois Candace NineSat  Sun  

20066 Silvio Belgian Tervuren Chikako TsukadaSun  

20067 Zoe All American Dog/Mixed Bree Carol RobinsonSat  Sun  

20068 Geode Vizsla Dixie HambrickSat  Sun  

24  inch jump height 2

24013 Cinder Labrador Retriever David SmithSat  Sun  

24014 Tyler All American Dog/Mixed Bree Vickie DemengeSat  Sun  



Arm# Call Name Breed Handler

JWW Running Order 

"P"

Excellent/Master Cocker Spaniel Club of Orange County (May 10-May 11)

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

04  inch jump height 11
4001 Dottie Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Susan CargillSat  Sun  

4002 Lyra Toy Fox Terrier Daneen FoxSat  Sun  

4003 Bug Miniature Schnauzer Marian DrakeSat  Sun  

4004 Patch All American Dog/Mixed Bree Lynne ScottSun  

4005 Prudence Cardigan Welsh Corgi Karen HodgeSat  Sun  

4006 Kono Pembroke Welsh Corgi Glennda HouSat  

4007 PI All American Dog/Mixed Bree Amber MatusekSat  Sun  

4009 Mochi Pembroke Welsh Corgi Sarah LeeSat  

4010 Bacc Chinese Crested Pam MetzgerSat  Sun  

4011 Bean All American Dog/Mixed Bree Lynne ScottSun  

4012 Juju Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Susan CargillSat  Sun  

08  inch jump height 27
8001 Newton Pembroke Welsh Corgi Cathy NanzSat  Sun  

8002 Fergie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Leslie RudySat  Sun  

8003 Joey Cardigan Welsh Corgi Joanna McKimSat  Sun  

8004 Boo Weekly Chinese Crested Patty WiedemanSat  Sun  

8005 Quincy Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Jan ChamberlainSun  

8006 Jesse Papillon Lee KusekSat  Sun  

8007 Forrest Chinese Crested Gary DickinsonSat  Sun  

8008 Mochi Bichon Frise Sheila StefaniSat  Sun  

8010 Tabby Pembroke Welsh Corgi Debbie McGeeSat  Sun  

8011 Paisley All American Dog/Mixed Bree Deborah WachterSun  

8012 Rebel Brussels Griffon Michele M MorlangSat  Sun  

8013 Woody Miniature Schnauzer Anne HainleySun  

8015 Silly All American Dog/Mixed Bree Bruce DeMengeSat  Sun  

8016 Pearl Shetland Sheepdog Akiko SypSat  

8018 PRETTY BOY Toy Fox Terrier Terlyn NowellSat  Sun  

8019 Susie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Barbara PinnellaSat  Sun  

8020 Zefir Russell Terrier Barbara BerkSat  Sun  

8021 Misty Papillon Rebecca GenslerSun  

8022 Kelly Shetland Sheepdog Barbara DemkoSat  

8023 Buzz Miniature Schnauzer Anne HainleySun  

8024 Bolt Shetland Sheepdog Judy KlarSat  Sun  

8025 Endell Toy Fox Terrier Daneen FoxSat  Sun  

8026 Kona Chinese Crested Patty WiedemanSat  Sun  

8027 Toffee Pembroke Welsh Corgi Leslie RudySat  Sun  

8028 Zumi Cardigan Welsh Corgi Joanna McKimSat  Sun  

8029 Reno Pug Amy MastersonSat  Sun  

8030 Starshine Papillon Lee KusekSat  Sun  

12  inch jump height 27
12001 Tuovi Finnish Lapphund Selyne AalbuSat  Sun  



12002 Halley Chinese Crested Karen DickinsonSat  Sun  

12003 Luna All American Dog/Mixed Bree Maxine AlvaradoSat  Sun  

12004 Skipper Cocker Spaniel Sue GuzenskeSat  Sun  

12005 Ripple Smooth Fox Terrier Joe PunzalanSat  Sun  

12006 Lacey Miniature American Shepherd Bernadine TermathSat  Sun  

12007 Todd Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Kim SimonsSat  Sun  

12008 Dodger Shetland Sheepdog Heather RansdellSat  Sun  

12009 Tye Keeshond Kris ArndsSat  Sun  

12010 Izzy Miniature American Shepherd Chantell StanekSat  Sun  

12011 Addi Australian Shepherd Diane KeitzSat  Sun  

12012 Dazzy Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Donna MurdochSat  Sun  

12013 Luke Miniature Pinscher Betsy TottenSat  Sun  

12014 Storm Coton de Tulear Kelsey TaylorSat  Sun  

12015 Tizzy All American Dog/Mixed Bree Haley BermanSat  Sun  

12016 Dazzle Australian Cattle Dog Michele SmithSat  Sun  

12017 Abby All American Dog/Mixed Bree Kim LovettSat  Sun  

12018 Shiela Border Collie Vickie DemengeSat  Sun  

12019 Kazoo Pomeranian Stephanie WebsterSat  Sun  

12020 Jax Border Collie Karena KoscoSun  

12021 Polly Shetland Sheepdog Lynn MiddletonSat  Sun  

12024 Yeti Chinese Crested Patty WiedemanSat  Sun  

12026 Panda Chinese Crested Karen DickinsonSat  Sun  

12027 Heidi Australian Cattle Dog Paige RickerdSun  

12028 Jubee Cardigan Welsh Corgi Joanna McKimSat  Sun  

12029 Brax Smooth Fox Terrier Joe PunzalanSat  Sun  

12036 chevy Miniature American Shepherd Terrie RodmanSat  Sun  

16  inch jump height 42
16001 Boost Border Collie Tracy GoldenSat  Sun  

16002 Vixen Border Collie Jack KuvelasSat  Sun  

16003 Willow Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Emily KanSat  Sun  

16004 Shadow Miniature American Shepherd Sara FeldermanSat  

16006 Cotton Shetland Sheepdog Barbara DemkoSat  

16007 Tully All American Dog/Mixed Bree Haley BermanSat  Sun  

16008 Schooner All American Dog/Mixed Bree Lara SchindlerSat  Sun  

16009 Django Border Collie Victoria JonesSat  Sun  

16010 Zasu Border Collie Miki ShannonSat  Sun  

16011 Maizy Miniature American Shepherd Laura BennerSat  Sun  

16012 Bacon Border Collie Tracy GoldenSat  Sun  

16013 Ember Standard Schnauzer Julie HenrySat  Sun  

16014 Medic Australian Cattle Dog Stephen CarazoSat  Sun  

16015 Taiba Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Penelope Scott-FoxSat  Sun  

16019 Remington Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Abigail VerdoornSat  Sun  

16020 Kipper Miniature American Shepherd Carol SolomonSun  

16021 June English Springer Spaniel Jodi ChristySat  Sun  

16022 Meadow All American Dog/Mixed Bree Jeanet GeorgieffSat  Sun  

16023 George Nederlandse Kooikerhondje William StevensonSat  Sun  

16024 Chainsaw Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Terry SimonsSat  



16025 Swiper All American Dog/Mixed Bree Daneen FoxSat  Sun  

16026 Jake Brittany Nancy LedyardSat  Sun  

16027 Maggie Labrador Retriever May PaceSun  

16028 Kyon Golden Retriever Linda FincoSat  Sun  

16029 Phantom Shetland Sheepdog Ranaye Ann KahnSun  

16030 Skye Poodle Lori YoungSat  Sun  

16032 Frankie Golden Retriever Christine DeClerkSun  

16033 Tiger Australian Shepherd Marina ChugunovaSat  Sun  

16034 Hank Golden Retriever Vee BalmaSat  Sun  

16035 Deja Blu Australian Cattle Dog Nicolette CarazoSat  Sun  

16036 Rhythm Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Lynn BerkerSat  

16037 Mutya All American Dog/Mixed Bree Felipe ZanartuSat  Sun  

16038 Breaker Keeshond Kris ArndsSat  Sun  

16039 Quazar Australian Shepherd Kathy UptonSun  

16040 Dylan Smooth Fox Terrier Annette AnkeleSat  

16041 Deckard Australian Shepherd Aaron WallinSat  Sun  

16042 Joey All American Dog/Mixed Bree Gary SolnitSat  

16043 Score All American Dog/Mixed Bree Teresa RodneySat  Sun  

16044 Rowan Australian Cattle Dog Stephen CarazoSat  Sun  

16045 Kali Standard Schnauzer Julie HenrySat  Sun  

16046 Zest Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Penelope Scott-FoxSat  Sun  

16047 Charley Keeshond Kris ArndsSat  Sun  

20  inch jump height 51
20001 Ronan Border Collie Karena KoscoSun  

20002 Julep Weimaraner Ninkey DaltonSat  Sun  

20003 Maui Golden Retriever Jack RodriguezSat  Sun  

20004 Raven Rottweiler Frances MistlerSat  Sun  

20005 Echo German Shepherd Dog Kathy ClarkSun  

20006 Dexter Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Kim SimonsSat  Sun  

20008 Izzy Australian Shepherd Stephanie NishimotoSat  Sun  

20009 Peek Border Collie Shelley PermannSat  Sun  

20010 Logic Border Collie Laurie ZurborgSun  

20011 Rumor Vizsla Aaron WallinSat  Sun  

20012 Freddie Golden Retriever Vee BalmaSat  Sun  

20013 Mohegan Golden Retriever Lisa UhrhammerSun  

20014 SCOOTER Australian Shepherd Debbie PerrySat  Sun  

20015 Punky Australian Shepherd Jennifer HillSun  

20016 R.B.G. Belgian Malinois Amy LavoieSat  Sun  

20017 Maverick Border Collie Melanie HornSun  

20018 Lulu Belgian Malinois Molly RapiniSat  Sun  

20019 Bravo Border Collie Laurie ZurborgSun  

20020 Hot Dog Border Collie Anne PlattSat  Sun  

20021 Cady Australian Cattle Dog Helen SpringutSat  Sun  

20022 Jessie Vizsla Nancy FenoglioSat  Sun  

20023 Kaya Border Collie Amber MatusekSat  Sun  

20024 Zin Australian Shepherd Jennifer HillSun  

20025 Jazzy Portuguese Water Dog Nancy GillsSun  



20027 Tilt Flat-Coated Retriever Teresa RodneySat  Sun  

20030 Jixer Border Collie Shirley KuvelasSat  Sun  

20031 Echo Border Collie Sandy ShannonSat  Sun  

20032 Olli All American Dog/Mixed Bree Jacqueline LomaxSat  Sun  

20033 Lewis Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Stacey SteimleSat  Sun  

20035 Jamie Poodle Kitty HooleSat  Sun  

20037 Aya Vizsla Sebastian DuranSat  Sun  

20038 Sloan Vizsla Lori BarbeeSat  Sun  

20039 Molly Portuguese Water Dog Laura LeydaSat  Sun  

20040 Ellie Border Collie Gloria PickingSun  

20041 Gus Golden Retriever Julee BlairSat  Sun  

20042 Della Bearded Collie Patricia CahillSat  Sun  

20043 Bitsy Australian Shepherd Pam MarksSat  

20044 Narnia Border Collie Luisa LamoreSat  Sun  

20047 Scrabble Australian Shepherd Aaron WallinSat  Sun  

20048 Dakota Vizsla Phyllis AlvarezSat  Sun  

20049 Indie Golden Retriever Laura HoganSat  Sun  

20050 Scorch Vizsla Carol KellerSat  Sun  

20051 Yazoo Golden Retriever Vee BalmaSat  Sun  

20052 Delta All American Dog/Mixed Bree Joanne HyunSun  

20053 Izzy All American Dog/Mixed Bree Lona KindervaterSat  Sun  

20055 Benson All American Dog/Mixed Bree Kathy ClarkSun  

20056 Bucky Australian Shepherd Rebecca KahnSat  Sun  

20057 Remy Belgian Malinois Amy LavoieSat  Sun  

20060 Taz Siberian Husky Michael CaseSat  Sun  

20070 Patrick Bernese Mountain Dog Thia CochranSun  

20071 Havoc Border Collie Lisa HillSat  Sun  

24  inch jump height 9
24002 Daq Belgian Malinois Valerie KrollSun  

24003 April Belgian Sheepdog JoAnn BoyerSat  

24004 Archer Vizsla Kendra LounsberrySat  

24005 Zeus Weimaraner Karen BeischSat  Sun  

24006 Beam Border Collie Kara TrummelSat  Sun  

24007 Dare Labrador Retriever Janelle FuchigamiSat  Sun  

24008 Sterling Weimaraner Lori BarbeeSat  Sun  

24009 Jetta Doberman Pinscher Nancy LedyardSat  Sun  

24010 Choo Rhodesian Ridgeback Jennifer HakeemSat  Sun  



Arm# Call Name Breed Handler

JWW Running Order 

"P"

Open Cocker Spaniel Club of Orange County (May 10-May 11)

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

08  inch jump height 1
8031 Hooligan Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Roxann WebbSat  Sun  

12  inch jump height 4
12030 Kenobi Brussels Griffon Michele M MorlangSat  Sun  

12031 Carma Miniature American Shepherd Nancy BrucksSat  Sun  

12032 Mardi Gars Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Roxann WebbSat  Sun  

12033 Phoebe All American Dog/Mixed Bree Sharon WilliamsonSat  

16  inch jump height 10
16016 ANNIE Australian Cattle Dog Kaycee ThornellSat  Sun  

16018 Fiona Poodle Kitty HooleSat  Sun  

16048 Bob Barker All American Dog/Mixed Bree Bernice MaldonadoSat  Sun  

16049 Roo Australian Cattle Dog Maxine AlvaradoSat  Sun  

16051 Billie Golden Retriever Sara FeldermanSat  

16052 Sting Shetland Sheepdog Ranaye KahnSun  

16054 Kiley All American Dog/Mixed Bree Julie MartelSun  

16055 Tart Miniature American Shepherd Laurie ZurborgSun  

16060 Rose Welsh Springer Spaniel Janice BaxterSat  Sun  

16061 Roulette Border Collie Jack RodriguezSat  Sun  

20  inch jump height 10
20028 Georgie Border Collie Cindy L. ChickSat  Sun  

20029 Jax All American Dog/Mixed Bree Jeremy Woo-SamSun  

20036 Kick Border Collie Beth ReganSat  

20045 Teagan Golden Retriever Linda FincoSat  

20058 Oakley Australian Shepherd Jeanne MastickSat  Sun  

20059 MacKenzie Golden Retriever Christie LatourSat  Sun  

20061 Breezy Golden Retriever Andrea MrazSat  Sun  

20063 Woody Poodle Monica KirschnerSat  

20064 Chilly Pop Border Collie Shelley PermannSat  Sun  

20068 Geode Vizsla Dixie HambrickSat  Sun  

24  inch jump height 2
24001 Mr. Fizz Border Collie VICTORIA JONESSat  Sun  

24011 Brando Belgian Malinois Pam MetzgerSat  Sun  



Arm# Call Name Breed Handler

JWW Running Order 

"P"

Novice Cocker Spaniel Club of Orange County (May 10-May 11)

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

08  inch jump height 3
8032 Cokey All American Dog/Mixed Bree Joy SlaughterSat  Sun  

8033 Cachet Shetland Sheepdog Heather RansdellSat  

8034 Emmee Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Roxann WebbSat  Sun  

16  inch jump height 4
16056 Sloane Australian Cattle Dog Roxanna OwingsSat  

16057 Auggie Smooth Fox Terrier Annette AnkeleSat  

16058 Oakley Australian Shepherd Lisa OrtaleSun  

16059 Stella All American Dog/Mixed Bree Michele SmithSat  Sun  

20  inch jump height 4
20062 Aire Belgian Tervuren Chikako TsukadaSun  

20065 Wyatt Belgian Malinois Candace NineSat  Sun  

20066 Silvio Belgian Tervuren Chikako TsukadaSun  

20067 Zoe All American Dog/Mixed Bree Carol RobinsonSat  Sun  

24  inch jump height 2
24012 NUALA ( Noo- Lah) German Shorthaired Pointer Margery ZweizigSat  Sun  

24014 Tyler All American Dog/Mixed Bree Vickie DemengeSat  Sun  



Arm# Call Name Breed Handler"P"Division

FAST Running Order 

Combined JHs Cocker Spaniel Club of Orange County (May 10-May 11)

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

04  inch jump height 2
4009 Mochi Pembroke Welsh Corgi Sarah LeeSat  Ex/Mst

4010 Bacc Chinese Crested Pam MetzgerSat  Sun  Ex/Mst

08  inch jump height 10
8010 Tabby Pembroke Welsh Corgi Debbie McGeeSat  Sun  Ex/Mst

8020 Zefir Russell Terrier Barbara BerkSat  Ex/Mst

8025 Endell Toy Fox Terrier Daneen FoxSat  Sun  Ex/Mst

8029 Reno Pug Amy MastersonSat  Ex/Mst

8030 Starshine Papillon Lee KusekSun  Ex/Mst

8039 Lili All American Dog/Mixed Bree Sara TrinhSat  Sun  Ex/Mst

8038 Nifty Cardigan Welsh Corgi Karen HodgeSat  Sun  Open

8005 Quincy Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Jan ChamberlainSun  Novice

8018 PRETTY BOY Toy Fox Terrier Terlyn NowellSun  Novice

8032 Cokey All American Dog/Mixed Bree Joy SlaughterSun  Novice

12  inch jump height 8
12012 Dazzy Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Donna MurdochSat  Sun  Ex/Mst

12034 Lulu All American Dog/Mixed Bree Sara TrinhSat  Sun  Ex/Mst

12013 Luke Miniature Pinscher Betsy TottenSat  Sun  Ex/Mst

12014 Storm Coton de Tulear Kelsey TaylorSat  Ex/Mst

12029 Brax Smooth Fox Terrier Joe PunzalanSat  Ex/Mst

12030 Kenobi Brussels Griffon Michele M MorlangSat  Sun  Ex/Mst

12003 Luna All American Dog/Mixed Bree Maxine AlvaradoSun  Open

12035 Sadie Miniature American Shepherd Bernadine TermathSat  Novice

16  inch jump height 14
16003 Willow Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Emily KanSat  Sun  Ex/Mst

16008 Schooner All American Dog/Mixed Bree Lara SchindlerSat  Sun  Ex/Mst

16010 Zasu Border Collie Miki ShannonSat  Ex/Mst

16015 Taiba Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Penelope Scott-FoxSat  Sun  Ex/Mst

16019 Remington Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Abigail VerdoornSat  Sun  Ex/Mst

16028 Kyon Golden Retriever Linda FincoSat  Sun  Ex/Mst

16038 Breaker Keeshond Kris ArndsSat  Sun  Ex/Mst

16039 Quazar Australian Shepherd Kathy UptonSat  Sun  Ex/Mst

16046 Zest Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Penelope Scott-FoxSat  Sun  Ex/Mst

16047 Charley Keeshond Kris ArndsSat  Sun  Ex/Mst

16021 June English Springer Spaniel Jodi ChristySat  Open

16029 Phantom Shetland Sheepdog Ranaye Ann KahnSun  Open

16052 Sting Shetland Sheepdog Ranaye KahnSun  Open

16049 Roo Australian Cattle Dog Maxine AlvaradoSat  Novice

20  inch jump height 16
20013 Mohegan Golden Retriever Lisa UhrhammerSun  Ex/Mst

20060 Taz Siberian Husky Michael CaseSat  Sun  Ex/Mst

20061 Breezy Golden Retriever Andrea MrazSat  Sun  Ex/Mst



20070 Patrick Bernese Mountain Dog Thia CochranSun  Ex/Mst

20008 Izzy Australian Shepherd Stephanie NishimotoSat  Sun  Ex/Mst

20021 Cady Australian Cattle Dog Helen SpringutSat  Sun  Ex/Mst

20023 Kaya Border Collie Amber MatusekSat  Sun  Ex/Mst

20025 Jazzy Portuguese Water Dog Nancy GillsSun  Ex/Mst

20037 Aya Vizsla Sebastian DuranSat  Sun  Ex/Mst

20039 Molly Portuguese Water Dog Laura LeydaSat  Ex/Mst

20041 Gus Golden Retriever Julee BlairSat  Sun  Ex/Mst

20042 Della Bearded Collie Patricia CahillSat  Sun  Ex/Mst

20049 Indie Golden Retriever Laura HoganSat  Sun  Ex/Mst

20052 Delta All American Dog/Mixed Bree Joanne HyunSun  Ex/Mst

20069 Joe Vizsla Nancy FenoglioSat  Sun  Ex/Mst

20068 Geode Vizsla Dixie HambrickSun  Novice

24  inch jump height 2
24003 April Belgian Sheepdog JoAnn BoyerSat  Ex/Mst

24004 Archer Vizsla Kendra LounsberrySat  Ex/Mst



Arm# Call Name Breed Handler

T2B Running Order 

"P"

T2B Cocker Spaniel Club of Orange County (May 10-May 11)

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

04  inch jump height 1
4007 PI All American Dog/Mixed Bree Amber MatusekSun  

08  inch jump height 9
8001 Newton Pembroke Welsh Corgi Cathy NanzSat  Sun  

8005 Quincy Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Jan ChamberlainSun  

8010 Tabby Pembroke Welsh Corgi Debbie McGeeSat  Sun  

8011 Paisley All American Dog/Mixed Bree Deborah WachterSun  

8018 PRETTY BOY Toy Fox Terrier Terlyn NowellSat  Sun  

8020 Zefir Russell Terrier Barbara BerkSun  

8030 Starshine Papillon Lee KusekSun  

8037 Cayla Shetland Sheepdog Heather RansdellSat  

8038 Nifty Cardigan Welsh Corgi Karen HodgeSat  Sun  

12  inch jump height 9
12002 Halley Chinese Crested Karen DickinsonSat  Sun  

12005 Ripple Smooth Fox Terrier Joe PunzalanSat  

12006 Lacey Miniature American Shepherd Bernadine TermathSat  Sun  

12010 Izzy Miniature American Shepherd Chantell StanekSun  

12011 Addi Australian Shepherd Diane KeitzSat  

12015 Tizzy All American Dog/Mixed Bree Haley BermanSat  Sun  

12016 Dazzle Australian Cattle Dog Michele SmithSat  

12023 Zoey All American Dog/Mixed Bree Patti KeatingSat  Sun  

12035 Sadie Miniature American Shepherd Bernadine TermathSun  

16  inch jump height 17
16002 Vixen Border Collie Jack KuvelasSat  Sun  

16003 Willow Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Emily KanSat  Sun  

16007 Tully All American Dog/Mixed Bree Haley BermanSat  Sun  

16008 Schooner All American Dog/Mixed Bree Lara SchindlerSat  Sun  

16010 Zasu Border Collie Miki ShannonSun  

16013 Ember Standard Schnauzer Julie HenrySat  

16015 Taiba Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Penelope Scott-FoxSat  Sun  

16020 Kipper Miniature American Shepherd Carol SolomonSun  

16021 June English Springer Spaniel Jodi ChristySat  Sun  

16027 Maggie Labrador Retriever May PaceSun  

16030 Skye Poodle Lori YoungSat  

16038 Breaker Keeshond Kris ArndsSat  Sun  

16039 Quazar Australian Shepherd Kathy UptonSat  Sun  

16045 Kali Standard Schnauzer Julie HenrySat  Sun  

16047 Charley Keeshond Kris ArndsSat  Sun  

16050 Foxy Roxy Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Stacey SteimleSat  

16061 Roulette Border Collie Jack RodriguezSat  Sun  

20  inch jump height 23
20003 Maui Golden Retriever Jack RodriguezSat  Sun  



20004 Raven Rottweiler Frances MistlerSat  Sun  

20011 Rumor Vizsla Aaron WallinSat  Sun  

20013 Mohegan Golden Retriever Lisa UhrhammerSun  

20016 R.B.G. Belgian Malinois Amy LavoieSat  

20021 Cady Australian Cattle Dog Helen SpringutSat  Sun  

20022 Jessie Vizsla Nancy FenoglioSat  Sun  

20023 Kaya Border Collie Amber MatusekSun  

20025 Jazzy Portuguese Water Dog Nancy GillsSun  

20030 Jixer Border Collie Shirley KuvelasSat  Sun  

20031 Echo Border Collie Sandy ShannonSat  Sun  

20033 Lewis Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Stacey SteimleSat  

20037 Aya Vizsla Sebastian DuranSat  Sun  

20038 Sloan Vizsla Lori BarbeeSat  Sun  

20039 Molly Portuguese Water Dog Laura LeydaSat  

20041 Gus Golden Retriever Julee BlairSat  Sun  

20042 Della Bearded Collie Patricia CahillSat  Sun  

20049 Indie Golden Retriever Laura HoganSat  Sun  

20050 Scorch Vizsla Carol KellerSat  

20057 Remy Belgian Malinois Amy LavoieSat  

20060 Taz Siberian Husky Michael CaseSat  Sun  

20068 Geode Vizsla Dixie HambrickSun  

20069 Joe Vizsla Nancy FenoglioSat  Sun  

24  inch jump height 3
24003 April Belgian Sheepdog JoAnn BoyerSat  

24004 Archer Vizsla Kendra LounsberrySat  

24006 Beam Border Collie Kara TrummelSat  Sun  



STANDARD Running Order 

Premier Cocker Spaniel Club of Orange County (May 10-May 11)

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Arm# Call Name Breed Handler

Height 

Card 

On-File

04  inch jump height 4

4005 Prudence Cardigan Welsh Corgi Karen HodgeSat  Sun  

4006 Kono Pembroke Welsh Corgi Glennda HouSat  

4007 PI All American Dog/Mixed Bree Amber MatusekSat  

8017 Emma All American Dog/Mixed Bree Kitty HooleSun  

08  inch jump height 7

8001 Newton Pembroke Welsh Corgi Cathy NanzSat  Sun  

8008 Mochi Bichon Frise Sheila StefaniSat  

8010 Tabby Pembroke Welsh Corgi Debbie McGeeSat  Sun  

8019 Susie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Barbara PinnellaSat  Sun  

8027 Toffee Pembroke Welsh Corgi Leslie RudySat  Sun  

8029 Reno Pug Amy MastersonSun  

12008 Dodger Shetland Sheepdog Heather RansdellSat  Sun  

12  inch jump height 9

12010 Izzy Miniature American Shepherd Chantell StanekSat  

12011 Addi Australian Shepherd Diane KeitzSat  

12013 Luke Miniature Pinscher Betsy TottenSat  Sun  

12015 Tizzy All American Dog/Mixed Bree Haley BermanSat  Sun  

12017 Abby All American Dog/Mixed Bree Kim LovettSat  

12018 Shiela Border Collie Vickie DemengeSat  

12021 Polly Shetland Sheepdog Lynn MiddletonSat  Sun  

12023 Zoey All American Dog/Mixed Bree Patti KeatingSat  Sun  

12029 Brax Smooth Fox Terrier Joe PunzalanSun  

16  inch jump height 15

16001 Boost Border Collie Tracy GoldenSat  Sun  

16002 Vixen Border Collie Jack KuvelasSat  Sun  

16003 Willow Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Emily KanSat  Sun  

16004 Shadow Miniature American Shepherd Sara FeldermanSat  

16006 Cotton Shetland Sheepdog Barbara DemkoSat  

16007 Tully All American Dog/Mixed Bree Haley BermanSat  Sun  

16008 Schooner All American Dog/Mixed Bree Lara SchindlerSat  Sun  

16009 Django Border Collie Victoria JonesSat  Sun  

16010 Zasu Border Collie Miki ShannonSat  Sun  

16011 Maizy Miniature American Shepherd Laura BennerSat  Sun  

16012 Bacon Border Collie Tracy GoldenSat  Sun  

16029 Phantom Shetland Sheepdog Ranaye Ann KahnSun  

16033 Tiger Australian Shepherd Marina ChugunovaSat  Sun  

16052 Sting Shetland Sheepdog Ranaye KahnSun  

20010 Logic Border Collie Laurie ZurborgSun  

20  inch jump height 27

20004 Raven Rottweiler Frances MistlerSat  Sun  



20009 Peek Border Collie Shelley PermannSat  Sun  

20013 Mohegan Golden Retriever Lisa UhrhammerSun  

20015 Punky Australian Shepherd Jennifer HillSun  

20016 R.B.G. Belgian Malinois Amy LavoieSun  

20017 Maverick Border Collie Melanie HornSun  

20019 Bravo Border Collie Laurie ZurborgSun  

20020 Hot Dog Border Collie Anne PlattSat  Sun  

20022 Jessie Vizsla Nancy FenoglioSat  Sun  

20023 Kaya Border Collie Amber MatusekSat  

20025 Jazzy Portuguese Water Dog Nancy GillsSun  

20030 Jixer Border Collie Shirley KuvelasSat  Sun  

20032 Olli All American Dog/Mixed Bree Jacqueline LomaxSat  

20033 Lewis Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Stacey SteimleSat  

20036 Kick Border Collie Beth ReganSat  

20040 Ellie Border Collie Gloria PickingSun  

20041 Gus Golden Retriever Julee BlairSat  Sun  

20042 Della Bearded Collie Patricia CahillSat  Sun  

20043 Bitsy Australian Shepherd Pam MarksSat  

20044 Narnia Border Collie Luisa LamoreSat  

20046 Sandy Golden Retriever Eileen KickishSun  

20047 Scrabble Australian Shepherd Aaron WallinSat  Sun  

20056 Bucky Australian Shepherd Rebecca KahnSat  Sun  

20059 MacKenzie Golden Retriever Christie LatourSat  Sun  

20064 Chilly Pop Border Collie Shelley PermannSat  Sun  

20067 Zoe All American Dog/Mixed Bree Carol RobinsonSat  

20071 Havoc Border Collie Lisa HillSat  Sun  

24  inch jump height 4

24001 Mr. Fizz Border Collie VICTORIA JONESSat  Sun  

24003 April Belgian Sheepdog JoAnn BoyerSat  

24004 Archer Vizsla Kendra LounsberrySat  

24005 Zeus Weimaraner Karen BeischSat  Sun  



Arm# Call Name Breed Handler

JWW Running Order Height 

Card 

On-File

Premier Cocker Spaniel Club of Orange County (May 10-May 11)

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

04  inch jump height 2
4005 Prudence Cardigan Welsh Corgi Karen HodgeSat  Sun  

4007 PI All American Dog/Mixed Bree Amber MatusekSat  Sun  

08  inch jump height 8
8001 Newton Pembroke Welsh Corgi Cathy NanzSat  Sun  

8002 Fergie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Leslie RudySat  Sun  

8008 Mochi Bichon Frise Sheila StefaniSun  

8010 Tabby Pembroke Welsh Corgi Debbie McGeeSat  Sun  

8019 Susie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Barbara PinnellaSat  Sun  

8024 Bolt Shetland Sheepdog Judy KlarSat  Sun  

8030 Starshine Papillon Lee KusekSat  

12008 Dodger Shetland Sheepdog Heather RansdellSat  Sun  

12  inch jump height 8
12010 Izzy Miniature American Shepherd Chantell StanekSat  Sun  

12011 Addi Australian Shepherd Diane KeitzSun  

12013 Luke Miniature Pinscher Betsy TottenSat  Sun  

12017 Abby All American Dog/Mixed Bree Kim LovettSun  

12018 Shiela Border Collie Vickie DemengeSun  

12019 Kazoo Pomeranian Stephanie WebsterSat  Sun  

12023 Zoey All American Dog/Mixed Bree Patti KeatingSat  Sun  

12029 Brax Smooth Fox Terrier Joe PunzalanSat  

16  inch jump height 17
16001 Boost Border Collie Tracy GoldenSat  Sun  

16002 Vixen Border Collie Jack KuvelasSat  Sun  

16003 Willow Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Emily KanSat  Sun  

16004 Shadow Miniature American Shepherd Sara FeldermanSat  

16008 Schooner All American Dog/Mixed Bree Lara SchindlerSat  Sun  

16009 Django Border Collie Victoria JonesSat  Sun  

16010 Zasu Border Collie Miki ShannonSat  Sun  

16011 Maizy Miniature American Shepherd Laura BennerSat  Sun  

16012 Bacon Border Collie Tracy GoldenSat  Sun  

16013 Ember Standard Schnauzer Julie HenrySun  

16027 Maggie Labrador Retriever May PaceSun  

16029 Phantom Shetland Sheepdog Ranaye Ann KahnSun  

16037 Mutya All American Dog/Mixed Bree Felipe ZanartuSat  Sun  

16039 Quazar Australian Shepherd Kathy UptonSat  Sun  

16041 Deckard Australian Shepherd Aaron WallinSat  Sun  

16052 Sting Shetland Sheepdog Ranaye KahnSun  

20010 Logic Border Collie Laurie ZurborgSun  

20  inch jump height 25
20001 Ronan Border Collie Karena KoscoSun  

20002 Julep Weimaraner Ninkey DaltonSat  



20004 Raven Rottweiler Frances MistlerSat  Sun  

20009 Peek Border Collie Shelley PermannSat  Sun  

20013 Mohegan Golden Retriever Lisa UhrhammerSun  

20015 Punky Australian Shepherd Jennifer HillSun  

20016 R.B.G. Belgian Malinois Amy LavoieSat  Sun  

20017 Maverick Border Collie Melanie HornSun  

20019 Bravo Border Collie Laurie ZurborgSun  

20020 Hot Dog Border Collie Anne PlattSat  Sun  

20022 Jessie Vizsla Nancy FenoglioSat  Sun  

20023 Kaya Border Collie Amber MatusekSat  Sun  

20025 Jazzy Portuguese Water Dog Nancy GillsSun  

20030 Jixer Border Collie Shirley KuvelasSat  Sun  

20036 Kick Border Collie Beth ReganSat  

20039 Molly Portuguese Water Dog Laura LeydaSat  Sun  

20041 Gus Golden Retriever Julee BlairSat  Sun  

20042 Della Bearded Collie Patricia CahillSat  Sun  

20043 Bitsy Australian Shepherd Pam MarksSat  

20044 Narnia Border Collie Luisa LamoreSat  Sun  

20047 Scrabble Australian Shepherd Aaron WallinSat  Sun  

20049 Indie Golden Retriever Laura HoganSat  Sun  

20056 Bucky Australian Shepherd Rebecca KahnSat  Sun  

20064 Chilly Pop Border Collie Shelley PermannSat  Sun  

20071 Havoc Border Collie Lisa HillSat  Sun  

24  inch jump height 5
24001 Mr. Fizz Border Collie VICTORIA JONESSat  Sun  

24003 April Belgian Sheepdog JoAnn BoyerSat  

24004 Archer Vizsla Kendra LounsberrySat  

24005 Zeus Weimaraner Karen BeischSat  Sun  

24007 Dare Labrador Retriever Janelle FuchigamiSat  


